European Freestyle Skating Championship

* 28-30.09.2018, Barcelona, Spain
Date Event Category N° of competitors Starts at: Takes time Classic | Speed | Battle | Slides | Jump
Registrations and warm up 8:30 1:30 Junior Women 17 19 17
Freestyle Classic junior women 17 10:00 2:00 Junior Men 8 18 12
Freestyle Classic junior men 8 12:00 0:50 Senior Women 13 13 14 13 7
Freestyle Classic senior women 13 12:50 1:30 Senior Men 12 16 12 8 9
Freestyle Classic senior men 12 14:20 1:30 Pair 5
Pair Freestyle Slalom 5 15:50 0:50
28/09/2018 Break 16:40 0:35
Free Jump women 7 17:15 0:45
Free Jump men 9 18:00 1:00
OPENING CEREMONY 19:00 0:15
AWARD CEREMONY 19:15 0:30
End of the day 19:45
Registrations and warm up 9:15 0:45
Speed Slalom Trials junior women 19 . i
Speed Slalom Trials junior men 18 10:00 0:50
Speed Slalom Trials senior women 13 R .
Speed Slalom Trials senior men 16 10:50 0:50
Break 11:40 0:30
Speed Slalom Finals junior women 8 12:10 0:40
Speed Slalom Finals junior men 8 12:50 0:40
20/09/2018 Speed Slalom Finals senior women 8 13:30 0:40
Speed Slalom Finals senior men 8 14:10 0:40
Break 14:50 0:30
Slides women 13 15:20 1:30
Slides men 8 16:50 1:00
Freestyle Battle Qualif Junior women 3 17:50 0:10
AWARD CEREMONY 18:00 0:30
End of the day 18:30
Registrations and warm up 9:15 0:45
Freestyle Battle ]u_mo_r women 16 10:00 3:45
Freestyle Battle junior men 12
Freestyle Battle senior women 14 X .
30/09/2018 Freestyle Battle senior men 12 1345 3:45
AWARD CEREMONY 17:30 0:30
End of the day 18:00
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